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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОКИДЬКО Викт КРА  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 5 22 2
БРЕДИХИНА Ма UKR  2  3  V  V  2  2 0.333 -8 19 6
СТАНИШЕВСКА СТА  3  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 1 23 4
КОНОВАЛЕНКО КРА  V  3  1  V  4  V 0.500 4 23 3
БРЮХАНОВА Ви РОС  1  4  3  1  0  1 0.000 -20 10 7
КИТАЕВА-БЕРД СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ШАМУРЗАЕВА АЛА  1  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 -2 19 5

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЛУНОЧКИНА Ал ВЛГ  0  1  1  1  2  2 0.000 -23 7 7
ТИМОФЕЕВА Та СЕВ  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 26 3
ЛЫГУША Алина СТА  2  V  1  V  2  1 0.333 -9 16 5
СТУДЕНЦОВА А КРА  0  V  4  4  3  2 0.167 -8 18 6
НЕСКУБА Ксени РОС  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 24 4
ШИШКИНА Юли UKR  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 27 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РУСИНА Мария СТА  3  1  4  V  V  2 0.333 -4 20 5
КЛИМЕНТЕНКО КРА  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 5 26 2
АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА  V  3  4  V  V  1 0.500 4 23 4
РЕПИНА Арина СТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
КОЧЕТКОВА Ан РОС  0  4  1  3  V  1 0.167 -13 14 6
СТРЕЛЬЦОВА М UKR  4  3  2  0  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7
МАЦКЕВИЧ Све СЕВ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 11 26 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛУКЬЯНЕЦ Софь СТА  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
ПОДКОПАЕВА UKR  2  1  4  4  3  3 0.000 -13 17 7
МОРДВИНЦЕВА ВЛГ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 1
КИРИЧЕНКО Ан СТА  0  V  0  V  2  1 0.333 -13 13 5
СУХОВИЧ Екате РОС  4  V  0  2  2  1 0.167 -15 14 6
АБАЕВА Камилл АЛА  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 3
АЛЧАКОВА Викт КРА  3  V  4  V  V  1 0.500 3 23 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОЧАЛОВА Соф ВЛГ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 2
ЯНКОВСКАЯ Ви КРА  1  2  1  4  V 0.200 -8 13 5
ПОЛОЗОВА Юли СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ПАНИНА Ксения UKR  4  V  2  V  V 0.600 5 21 3
ПЕРЦЕВА Варва СТА  4  V  4  3  4 0.200 -4 20 4
ВОРОНИНА Ана РОС  2  1  1  2  V 0.200 -13 11 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОГИНОВА Але КРМ  0  1  2  0  1  0 0.000 -24 4 7
ЧУМИКОВА Али UKR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
АСТАХОВА Евге КРА  V  2  V  2  4  V 0.500 3 23 4
САДОВЩИКОВ СТА V3 2  3  1  3  4 0.167 -11 16 6
КОВТУН Элеоно АЛА  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29 1
ГАО Анна СЕВ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 3
РЫЖАНОВА Ана ВЛГ  V  1  1  V  3  2 0.333 -7 17 5

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАЛЕЧИНА Диа СТА  V  1  3  3  V 0.400 0 17 4
ФУРСОВА Мари КРМ  3  3  V  1  3 0.200 -5 15 5
СОТНИКОВА Да UKR V2 V4  V  0  V 0.800 10 16 2
КРЕТИНИНА Со ВРЖ  V  1  0  V  V 0.600 -4 16 3
ГОРА Дана КРА  V  V V2  4  V 0.800 12 21 1
МАКАРОВА Дар ВЛГ  2  V  0  3  0 0.200 -13 10 6

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФРОЛКИНА Екат КРА  4  V  3  V  4 0.400 2 21 3
ЯНГАЗИЕВА Бел СТА  V  3  3  4  0 0.200 -9 15 6
МЕРКУШЕВА Со ВРЖ  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 0 21 2
ДЖУСОЕВА Орн АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
ГРИВКО Алексан РОС  2  V  4  3  V 0.400 -4 19 5
КОСТЕНКО Анас ВЛГ  V  V  4  3  4 0.400 2 21 3

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУРОВА Ангелин ВРЖ  V  V  V  3  2  1 0.500 -1 21 5
БОНДАРЕНКО Т КРМ  1  2  3  3  V  4 0.167 -11 18 7
ЛЫСАКОВА Ана РОС  4  V  3  3  V  3 0.333 -2 23 6
ЦИРИХОВА Агу АЛА  3  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 4 27 2
ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА V4 V  V  V  3 V1 0.833 5 23 1
МАРКЕЛОВА Со UKR  V  4  4  4  V  V 0.500 3 27 3
НОВАКОВА Лид КРА  V  V V4 3  0  4 0.500 2 21 4

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЫБАЛКО Инга UKR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
ЛУЦИШИН Тать КРМ  1  4  V  V  3 0.400 -4 18 5
МЕДВЕДЕВА По ВРЖ  4  V  4  1  V 0.400 0 19 4
НОВОЖИЛОВА КРА  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 4 23 2
АЛЛАХВЕРДОВ СТА  2  4  V  3  V 0.400 1 19 3
СТАРОСТИНА К СЕВ  3  V  0  3  2 0.200 -10 13 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КИТАЕВА-БЕРД СЕВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
1 ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
3 РЕПИНА Арина СТА 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
4 ПОЛОЗОВА Юли СЕВ 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован
5 ДЖУСОЕВА Орн АЛА 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован
6 МОРДВИНЦЕВА ВЛГ 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован
7 КОВТУН Элеоно АЛА 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
8 ЧУМИКОВА Али UKR 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован
9 ЛУКЬЯНЕЦ Софь СТА 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован

10 ГАО Анна СЕВ 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
11 АБАЕВА Камилл АЛА 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован
12 КЛИМЕНТЕНКО КРА 0.833 5 26 квалифицирован
13 ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА 0.833 5 23 квалифицирован
14 ГОРА Дана КРА 0.800 12 21 квалифицирован
15 СОТНИКОВА Да UKR 0.800 10 16 квалифицирован
16 РЫБАЛКО Инга UKR 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
17 МОЧАЛОВА Соф ВЛГ 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
18 НОВОЖИЛОВА КРА 0.800 4 23 квалифицирован
19 МАЦКЕВИЧ Све СЕВ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
20 ШИШКИНА Юли UKR 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
21 ТИМОФЕЕВА Та СЕВ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
22 ПОКИДЬКО Викт КРА 0.667 5 22 квалифицирован
23 ЦИРИХОВА Агу АЛА 0.667 4 27 квалифицирован
24 НЕСКУБА Ксени РОС 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован
25 ПАНИНА Ксения UKR 0.600 5 21 квалифицирован
26 МЕРКУШЕВА Со ВРЖ 0.600 0 21 квалифицирован
27 КРЕТИНИНА Со ВРЖ 0.600 -4 16 квалифицирован
28 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 0.500 4 23 квалифицирован
28 КОНОВАЛЕНКО КРА 0.500 4 23 квалифицирован
30 МАРКЕЛОВА Со UKR 0.500 3 27 квалифицирован
31 АЛЧАКОВА Викт КРА 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
31 АСТАХОВА Евге КРА 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
33 НОВАКОВА Лид КРА 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
34 СТАНИШЕВСКА СТА 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
35 ГУРОВА Ангелин ВРЖ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
36 ШАМУРЗАЕВА АЛА 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
37 КОСТЕНКО Анас ВЛГ 0.400 2 21 квалифицирован
37 ФРОЛКИНА Екат КРА 0.400 2 21 квалифицирован
39 АЛЛАХВЕРДОВ СТА 0.400 1 19 квалифицирован
40 МЕДВЕДЕВА По ВРЖ 0.400 0 19 квалифицирован
41 ДАЛЕЧИНА Диа СТА 0.400 0 17 квалифицирован
42 ГРИВКО Алексан РОС 0.400 -4 19 квалифицирован
43 ЛУЦИШИН Тать КРМ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован
44 ЛЫСАКОВА Ана РОС 0.333 -2 23 квалифицирован
45 РУСИНА Мария СТА 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован
46 РЫЖАНОВА Ана ВЛГ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
47 БРЕДИХИНА Ма UKR 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
48 ЛЫГУША Алина СТА 0.333 -9 16 выбывший
49 КИРИЧЕНКО Ан СТА 0.333 -13 13 выбывший
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50 ПЕРЦЕВА Варва СТА 0.200 -4 20 выбывший
51 ФУРСОВА Мари КРМ 0.200 -5 15 выбывший
52 ЯНКОВСКАЯ Ви КРА 0.200 -8 13 выбывший
53 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Бел СТА 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
54 СТАРОСТИНА К СЕВ 0.200 -10 13 выбывший
55 ВОРОНИНА Ана РОС 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
56 МАКАРОВА Дар ВЛГ 0.200 -13 10 выбывший
57 СТУДЕНЦОВА А КРА 0.167 -8 18 выбывший
58 БОНДАРЕНКО Т КРМ 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
59 САДОВЩИКОВ СТА 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
60 КОЧЕТКОВА Ан РОС 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
61 СУХОВИЧ Екате РОС 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
62 ПОДКОПАЕВА UKR 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
63 СТРЕЛЬЦОВА М UKR 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
64 БРЮХАНОВА Ви РОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
65 ЛУНОЧКИНА Ал ВЛГ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
66 ЛОГИНОВА Але КРМ 0.000 -24 4 выбывший
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